STARFALL LIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE COLOR LENGTH WATTAGE
STF-E17-RE-12 120V AC Red 12” 0.9W
STF-E17-RE-24 120V AC Red 24” 1W
STF-E17-GR-12 120V AC Green 12” 0.9W
STF-E17-GR-24 120V AC Green 24” 1W
STF-E17-BL-12 120V AC Blue 12” 0.9W
STF-E17-BL-24 120V AC Blue 24” 1W
STF-E17-PW-12 120V AC Pure White 12” 0.9W
STF-E17-PW-24 120V AC Pure White 24” 1W
STF-E17-PW-36 120V AC Pure White 36” 1.1W
STF-E17-WW-12 120V AC Warm White 12” 0.9W
STF-E17-WW-24 120V AC Warm White 24” 1W
STF-E17-WW-36 120V AC Warm White 36” 1.1W
Seasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118062
STARFALL LIGHT
LED Cascading Tube Light
Starfall tubes are designed to look like falling snow, or mimic the look